Sr Questions Answers Choice

A2f
B.3f
4f
5f

1 Perimeter of square is

. Triangle

. Squrare

. Hemisphere
Line

2 e is 3D figure.

3 Volume of cube is

4 An integer whihc is neither positive nor negative.

WN = O

5 How many types of variables are there

A=

6 There are ......... edges of cylinder.

oS

Bar chart
Pic chart
. Line graph
. Pictograph

7 Pic slices are used to draw.

8
9
10
11

8 Which of them is the factor of 647?

40
41
42
49

9 Which of then us a prime number.

Complementry angles
. Supplementary angle
. Straight angle

. Complete angle

10 If sum of two angle is 90 hen it is called.

Multiple
H.C.F
L.C.M
Factor

1" A .. is a number which divides the divided completely leaving no remainder.

. Frequncy
interval
Data

. Information

12 The collection of any information or fact is called.

1595
1695
1795
1895

13 John Wallis invented the number line in.

Speed

. Distance
. Additon
Average

14 The mess is also known as.

15 There ae........ vertices of cuboid
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16

17

18

19

20

Which of them are the numbers that we can find in nature.

Angle greater thn 180 © and less than 360 ©is called.

A polygon is a closed shpe which has......... straight edges.

A number ucither prime nor composite is.

There are ................ vertices of cube

B. Rational numbers
C. Irrational numbers
D. Whole numbers

A. Acute angle
B. Obtuse angle
C. Right angle

A. One
B. Two
C. Three
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