

Math 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Perimeter of square is	A. 2 f B. 3 f C. 4 f D. 5 f
2	is 3D figure.	A. Triangle B. Squrare C. Hemisphere D. Line
3	Volume of cube is	A. I B. I 2 C. I3 D. I4
4	An integer whihc is neither positive nor negative.	A. 0 B. 1 C. 2 D. 3
5	How many types of variables are there	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
6	There are edges of cylinder.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 6 D. 8
7	Pic slices are used to draw.	A. Bar chart B. Pic chart C. Line graph D. Pictograph
8	Which of them is the factor of 64?	A. 8 B. 9 C. 10 D. 11
9	Which of then us a prime number.	A. 40 B. 41 C. 42 D. 49
10	If sum of two angle is 90 ⁰ hen it is called.	A. Complementry angles B. Supplementary angle C. Straight angle D. Complete angle
11	A is a number which divides the divided completely leaving no remainder.	A. Multiple B. H.C.F C. L.C.M D. Factor
12	The collection of any information or fact is called.	A. Frequncy B. interval C. Data D. Information
13	John Wallis invented the number line in.	A. 1595 B. 1695 C. 1795 D. 1895
14	The mess is also known as.	A. Speed B. Distance C. Additon D. Average
15	There ae vertices of cuboid	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10

16	Which of them are the numbers that we can find in nature.	A. Natural numebrs B. Rational numbers C. Irrational numbers D. Whole numbers
17	Angle greater thn 180 $^{\rm O}$ and less than 360 $^{\rm O}$ is called.	A. Acute angleB. Obtuse angleC. Right angleD. Reflex angle
18	A polygon is a closed shpe which has straight edges.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Three or more
19	A number ucither prime nor composite is.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
20	There are vertices of cube	A. 4 B. 6 C. 8 D. 10